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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 2990

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 926458

Phone:  (949) 975-0617

Fax: (949) 9750625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

[Cdkforrin Civil Code §3262 (SN

Upon rece:pt by the underslgned of a.check G C ANIES CONSTR

(Maker of Check)
in the sum of $
{Amount of Check)
payable to Gateway Plastering, Inc.
Payes or Foyems o Chock

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it Is drawn, this

document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop natice, or band right the undersigned has

on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L.P, located at 2441 GE WALK PLACE, MURRIETA.CA 92
v (ownerj . ; ob Descripton]
This release covers the final payment to the undersigned for all labor, services, equip material

fumished on the job, except for disputed claims for additionat work in the amount of

Before any recipient of this document relies on it, the party should VW o
J0-LL00 /

" Dated:

9 thg.uridersigned.

President

“* ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL.

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3262 {d){(3) PROVIDES: When claiman{ is required to execute a waiver and relsase in
exchange for, or in order fo induce the payment of, a final payment and the cisimant Is not, in fect, paid in exchange for the waver and relvase
or a single payee check or joint payse check is given in exchange for the waiver and refsase, the waiver and reloase ahall follow substantially
the form set forth above.

USE REVERSE SIDE AS REI.EASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
{for a uncondiional waiver and release upon progress payment use Wolcotts Form 32624 or 32624D)
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THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM

AND HAVE BEEN ﬁ*ﬂjULL TO DATE

N/A PAID IN V!lEEKLY PAYROLL

T . of Fnaitvid leor for Weges) T (Signature of indivius] hrfumtua Labor Jor Wages) {Duta)
(Signature umwmm Tabor fo7 Wages, Date) [Signatars of Individuel Perorming Labor for Weges)  (Daie}

T Plghadire of individual Parforming Labor for Wages) o) “(Signatore of Indivicunl Performing u;ar forWages)  (Oalv)
Signetire of individual Parfocaiing Laber Tor Wegea) (Date) “TSignature of individaal Perlorming Labor lor Weges) Date)

T [Signsre of Individual Paormiag Labor for Wages] (Gl (Signature of individual Ferforming Labor lor Wages)  (Date)
(Signature of ndNXfual Pecforming Labor for Wages) Date) (Signeture of individual Performing Labor o7 Vages) {Gats}

T [Signature of individual Perfarmig Labor for Wages) TDete) (Sigmatrs of modNIdual Parforming Labor for Wages]  (Dedw)
Slonatire aé.&mu Performing Labov for Wages) TDate) [Signaturs of indivickasl Parforiing Labor for Wages)  fDky
(Signature uhmm Labor ior Wages) [ ) T [Signaiure of dividusl Performing Labor KT Wagee] {Date)

T {Signature of Inckvidual Performing Labor for Wages) Date) “Rignaiore of dickssl Performing Lebor for Wegee]  (Oate)
T (Signeliire of incividual Performing Labor for Weges) Deta) T [Signatare of k e g Labor for Wagea) {Dalaj
Sigaature of Indr/iduel Performlng Labar kv Wages) foate) (Signatars of indwvidus] Performiag Labor for ngu) (Gate)

T (Slgmeture of Inchvidual Perering Labor for Wagea) Towte) “Rlgaair of Triidual Parformiag Labar for Wages) oot
"“f{i:‘?ﬁm of tadividusl Perfonming Labor far Wages) {Bate) T (Stanature of makidual Performing Lebor for wugu;‘ Date]
""(Twm of individuel Perlorming Labor for Wages) | Dete} {Signature otwahmm Cabor for Wagse) (Dats}
(Signatucs of indlvidusl Park g Labor for Wages) Date) (swlu}n of individual Performing Labor for Wages) {Date)
(Signalure of nafvidusl Parknming Lebor for Weges) Ouis) {Sigaature of individusl Parforming Labor Ior Weges)  (Date]

T (STgnature of individus! Performing Labor for Wegea) (Daty) fSignaiure T Perfoeming Labar for Wagas) (Oele)
P ture of indhidua] Performing Labor for Wages) {Dats) ’stn-}w. of indivkizal Performing Labor for Wages) {Daie)

T (Siganture of ndvidesl Perlorming Labor for Wages) {Dale) (Skynwture of Individual Performing Labor for Wages]  (Dals]
T (Signature of Individonl Parforming Labet o7 Wages) {Oate) {SEanature of lndividual Parforming Labor for Weges) —— [0ule]
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GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
966 N. AMELIA AVE,
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773
Invoice W27136
Bill to; : Job: 9-GCO
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC WORK ORDERS G. COMPANIES
PO BOX 2990 :
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
Invoice #: W271368 Date:  10/22/07 Customer P.O. #.
Payment Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson.
CuslomeGCde: 193746

MURRIETA 453

Descrplion

Remarks:
Quantity

U Urit Pce Exrensicn

WO #27136 BLDG 2 ) 864.00
Subtotal: 864.00

Total: 864.00

Materials out of owned stock unless otherwise notad above.

Print Date: 10/22/07 Page: 1 ,
' 346




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-31 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 5 of 13 ‘

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Partf4 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 4 of 5 Page 33
of 39

Gina Soto
From: Charlotte Alvarado [Charlotte@gcompanies.com]
Sent: Monday, October 22, 2007 8:19 AM
To: GINA SOTO '
Subject: 10.22.07 - Village Walk Work Works (Gateway Plastering)
Attachments: CCF10222007_00000.pdf

Hi Gina,

| have a few more Work Orders that | need be Invoiced direct for. These WO's were for. work done at the
Village Walk project at Bullding 2 regarding the water damoge. Please submit an Invoice to my attention
for the following:

_wo# 2181400 poduUsTel  wo pITALHSD
-WO# 27137 $1,440 %ws'féo ) Mm{WbO
=WO# 27150 $5,015

-WO# 27133 $2.800 :
“WO# 27136 5864 | LW //MOUOH’ JDNW
~WO# 27138 5432-8 JpJ Mﬁ 0 #9 | ?af |

- I have 2 others that | donf have the cormplete WO# for $4.130 & $5.900, so I've attached them here.

{ .
We're not processing these WO's against the cofcf, ﬁ) once | have the Invoice | can process
immediately.

Thanks for all you help!

Charlotte Alvarado

Assistant Project Monager

G Companies Construction, InC.

PO Box 2990

Newport Beach, CA 92658

Phone: (949) 975-0617 x205

Fax:  (949)975-0625

E-mail: calvarado@gcompanies.com
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//; '/'/\ (/\)
,;' Ll
FERING, el License No. 712469
LAY ao, CA BULTFH « (G008} 5328815 o FAY (HIY 3078052
[ moDELS  JOB WORK ORDER - NO.27136
PRODUCTION : o
] aJjoB =, »
(1 FiOB W*@ﬂ_
[ ] CUSTOMER SERVICE . CLAIM# 0 EMERGENCY JoB# 400557
DEVELOPER NAME: g /o 21 Pg 7 es .
PROJECT NAME: MU trieYa */53 v CLasV{ @Jd/X_ TRACT # PH#

PROJECT LOCA’I‘ION //ameﬁz Cd/

7 oo, kmg YA 257, M/

7

t? .(’AL& fln)‘—( & v : = ,Ag.

BACKCHARGE

s [ o4
REASON FOR BACKCHARGE :
BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO ' ‘
NOTIFIED BY . DATE 7120 o7
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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 29%0 S
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658

Phove:  (349) 975-0617

Fax:  (49)$75-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

[Caliamin OIVE Cods §3267 (a3 ‘

Upon raceipt by the undersigned of a check from Mdmuls CON CTiO Cc
inthesumof § g(o (/((XD — ‘
Plastaring, InG. - o
payabl& tO Gateway s 8 *
{Payes or Payess of Cheak) .

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been pald by the bank upon which it Is drawn, this
document shail become effective to relsase any mechanic's lien, stop nqﬂce, or band right the undersigned has

on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK L.P. ocated at 24415 VILLAGE WALK P R
ft {Job Owacription)

This release covers the final payment to the undersigned for al labor, services, equipine materlal

furnished on the job, except for disputed claims for additional work in the amount of $ LD .

Befomy any recipient of this document refies on it, the party shouid v

Dated: / 0- 7/7/’0 7

“ ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL. : '

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3262 (d)(3) PROVIDES: Where claimant is required (b exsecule & walver and release in

exchange for, orin order fo induce the payment of, a final paymeni! and the claimant is not, In fact, pald in exchange for the waiver and rolease

ngMﬂ%MNMmmMIammmam for the waiver and reipase, the waiver and relesse shall fofiow subsiantially
[} set above.

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
(for & unconditional walvar and release upon progress payment use Wolootls Form 32624 or 32624D)
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THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE PERFORMED LABOR FOR WAGES ON THE PROJECT DESCRIBED ON FACE OF FORM
AND HAVE BEEN PAID 1N FULL TO DATE

N/A PAID IN WEEKLY PAYROLL 7 ’0 :
lgnsiute Pestornung Labor for Wages] {Daia) TSignatirs o ladividusl Performing Labor for Wegea)  (Dils)
T Slgneture of Indhvideal Performing Labor for Wages) fOate) TSignaturs of indivicual Performing Labor for Wages)  (Dale)
(Signatizre of Individual Pertorming LABOr for Wages) {Date) Signature of ndidual Performing Lasor for Wages]  (Dafe)
T {Signatics of Individual Performing Labar for Wages) ate) TSlgnature of individual Performing Lebor far Weges) Date)
T ignature of InaNIdGs] Feddorming Labor for Wages) . [Date) “Eigatuse of j Parforming Labor for Wages) oat)
.""?ﬁ. e of indivichanl P g Labor for Wagas) {Date] (Slgnature of individual Performing Labor for Wieges) —— (Deta)
‘—’aﬁ.}-ummmwww Oate) [Sgnature of Tndvickial Farforming [abor For Wogea — [Deiaj
(Sigraiure of raiidGel Perorming Usbor for Weges) : frrT) ““Blignature of hdividusl Parforming Labor lar Wages) M
T Signelurs of indivicual Performing Labor for Waped) Date) {Sigrators of Indvidual Perforating Lebor for Wages)  {Date)
T o "of Wdlvidizel Pardorming Labor for Wages) Oale) (Signature of ndividual Perforssing Labor Rov Wagea)  (Dewe)
fSignatiors of ndivicusl Performing Labor for Wages) Oatn) "*ﬁmmummm.lr-vnmmummmm (Dete)
T (Sigeature of kdividual Perforaiing Labor for Wages) (Date} [Sknaturs of Indivic "'.. g Labar Jor Wages) fm-)b
T (Sipaature uwmﬁw Labor for Wagea) {Date) St of individyal P ing Labor for Wapes) ()
[Sigrators of Incividusl Perfarming Labor for Weges) Toute) TShmature of ndividusl Performing Lebor for Wages) — {Oate)
mdm‘MWMWMm#) g Fognatire o aividus] Parforrakiy Labos for Weges]  [Dwte]
ioasture of Indhvkdual Performing Labor for Wages) Bele) TSiomatare of ndividusl Performing Labor for Wagea] — (Dat)
Wummuwuw' for Wages) ~ (Dafe Signstare of Individual Performing Lebor for Wepes} (Dase}
T Bigmasire of Portorming Labor for Weget) ate) T Spnatire of Indildun] Fectorming Labor for Wegee)  {Dete)
T (Sgneture of indiviioal Performing Laboe for Wages) [Cals} ™ of indh 7 ing Labor for Wages) {Date}
T (Skynaiure of ndividul Periorming Labor for Wages) ) {Sigature of individual P g Labor for Weges) {Oato)
(Signature of Individus] Performing Laber for Weges)  (Dafw)

" (Skmalare of Individual Perariing Labor for Wages) {Oata)
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GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.
.986 N. AMELIA AVE.
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773

Invoice W27137
Bill to: Job: 9-GCO
G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION INC WORK ORDERS G. COMPANIES
PO BOX 2990
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
Invoice #. W27137 Date;  10722/07 Customer P.O. #:
Payment Terms: NET 45 DAYS Salesperson:
Customer Code: 193746
Remarks: MURRIETA 453
Quanrtty Descrption Uid Unt Prce

WO #27137BLDG 2 . 1,440.00
Subtotal: 1,440.00

Total: 1,440.00

Materials out of owned stock unless otherwise noted above.
Print Date: 10/22/07 Page: 1
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Gina Soto
From: Charlotte Alvarado [Charlotte@gcompanies.com]
~ Sent: Monday, October 22, 2007 8:19 AM
"~ To: GINA SOTO _

Subject: 10.22.07 - Village Walk Work Works {Gateway Plastering)
Attachments: CCF10222007_00000.pdf v

Hi Ging,

| have a fow more Work Orders that | need be Invoiced direct for. These WO's were for work done at the
Village Walk project ot Bullding 2 regarding the water damage. Please submit an Involce to my attention
for the following: .

SWO¥ 27144$1.440  pOISSTED WO MZM,‘ H “,Oc :

WOE 27137 $1.440  pOIUSTED  wo AT

=WO# 27150 $5.015 -

- WO# 27133 52,800
) ‘ o
SEERE ) e g 40 (AT (ottne]

- 1 have 2 others that | don'f have the complete WO# for $4,130 329605, so I've attached them here. |

[ ,
We're not processing these WO's against the coﬁ?rgt o once | have the Invoice | can process
immediately.

Thanks for all you help!

Charotte Alvarado

Assistant Project Manager

G Companies Construction, Inc.

PO Box 2990

Newport Beach, CA 92658

Phone: (949) 975-0617 x205

Fax:  (949) 9750625

E-mail:  calvarado@gcompanies.com

3
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L (9307
GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC. License No. 712469
1341 W. Arrow Highway, San Dimas, CA 91773 ¢ {909) 595-6318 » FAX (90S) 599-5052
[ MoBELS | JOB WORK ORDER NO.27137
PRODUCTION
] AJoB AWP#
[ ] FioB ' » PO#_O_&&’&L‘S
[ ] CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIM# _ QEMERGENCY . JOB# 600557
DEVELOPER NAME: (2 JOﬂ?fQﬂ/‘CS
PROJECT NAME: JfurrieToy 453 Yritq 9% Wt & wmact s PH#
PROJECT LOCATION: /vt i€ 7o Cal
L7 da 7 *sDESCRIPTIONQF WORK o= 0i7 " vl 75k < DATE % | HOURS.
7&ikﬂo 4941:1 \/;/\hdrj 6L4¢AL CSEYLCL1A ouvt 1Eiflﬂ
2__|bet p/rm,«/a// Yot oF [amdvipe acea \7-1/07 | (&
t2at=lxes Bfwon € pnil, hoo 6/ch.
2w Flosded. , -
2 |7ake T :/M/ Second Honoend fesn|7-/2 [l
2 Lk olds.219-17d7 [ 6
2 |fenaate._trash, /M@%A% lg+527| (L
S00n [Joi B _Bldy- 2 tHisi- d
Aoy, '
BACKCHARGE ‘ .
SUBCONTRACTOR ' AMOU]@M—Q————
REASON FOR BACKCHARGE :
BACKC}MRGENOTIHEDTO
NOTIFIED BY | pare__TUHIOF

STER

HOUHLY RATE

TOTAL HOURS '
EMPLOYEE NAME: Z/zrfn?e«/_‘_—'ﬁ? /@‘ . .J.Offﬁ?f‘é - 80_

WORK AUTHORIZED BY: /é.n;/ W'Z__ R CM
APPROVAL SIGNATU R!@f_%?/‘ M /‘ﬁ

APPROVAL DATE: . 7 - 2/ - \/\S‘ e




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-31 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 12 of 13

- Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Part 5 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 50of 5 Page 1 of

43
9 (D
4730
PLASTREFIME, iMS. License No. "/'12'469
AT Ao Miaghweay L UTUS e O00Y BH0 SRS FAY 0 ROY.Iu0
(] MOBELs JOB WORK ORDER NO.27137
J-PRODUCTION -
1awB AWPH .
[] FioB PO O DE=MYE.
(] CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIM# QEMERGENCY JOB# 600, 557
DEVELOPER NAME: 6 &9/77 ﬂwm'e.s _
PROJECT NAME: flvrnie Ty 453 /// 4-’*‘77'6 Wea %WACT# PH#
PROJECT LOCATION: /‘/ e 7L 24 ( @l

7ake. s i/m/ Sennd FHoneand fw.rh "7»:/2-—07 [ L

2
2 Renovre /m% La) e B1da2]| 9-1TT7 (b
VFragt s df Sammd Flod,— o

2. |Lenove. tBSL gemd 2, F/527| (L&
MM //n/ f( - 2_ d
Floos,

BACKCHARGE

SUBCONTRACTOR
| REASON FOR BACKCHARGE

BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO
NOTIFIED BY

JEny Chave

’%’75%7/
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G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 2990 .

NEWPORT BEACH, CA 9265%

Phooe:  (949) 9750617

Fax; %49) 975-0625

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON FINAL PAYMENT

{CaBornie Civt Cods 53262 [dXS))

Upon receipt by the undefing; éf a from G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
N fsaker of Chack)
inthe sumof § ) : '
7 _ {Amount of Check)

payable t ‘ Bty Blasterio, fee.

and when the check has been propeﬂy endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which & ts drawn, this
document shall become sffective to release any mechanic's fien, stop noﬁée. or bond right the undersigned has
on the job of MURRIETA VILLAGE WALK LP, located at 2 G R 82
: fownms) b Owecription}

This release covers the final payment to the undersigned for all labor, services, equ!@g_maleﬂal
. N -../“_\

fumished on ths job, except for disputed claims for additional work in the amount of § ' -

ot 1
7 President

¢ ALL LABOR USED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT HAS BEEN PAID
THROUGH COMPANY PAYROLL. -

NOTE: CIVIL CODE SECTION 3282 (d)(3) PROVIDES: Whare olaimani is requined to exaculs & walver and release in
exchanpe for, or in order [ induce the payment of, 8 final payment and the claimant is nol, in fact, pald in sxchange for the waker and reicase
::mmomqrm#mm chack la given in exvhange for the weiver and relsase, the waiver and releese shail foliow subsiantially

USE REVERSE SIDE AS RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PERFORMING LABOR FOR WAGES
(for & uniconditional waivar and releass upon progress payment use Wolicolts Form 32824 or 326240)

355




